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29
30
31
32
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34
35
36

Num Atleta

516
512
519
565
511
505
501
528
122
548
553
533
522
515
559
563
535
523
562
551
552
513
541
547
549
525
521
502

555
556
503
543
527

518
539
545

CAIQUE FERREIRA LOPES

BRENO RAFAEL VASCONCELOS
CLEITON FRAZAO

YGOR ESTEVES DOS SANTOS
AYRTON OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE VICENTE CHAVES
AILSON MORAIS

GABRIEL DE ASSIS SERAFIM

CELIO FERNANDES DE PAULA DIAS
NILSON CARDOSO JUNIOR

RONALDO MATOS DA SILVA PEREIRA

GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
EDER NOEME DIAS SANTOS
CAIQUE BARBOSA SILVA
VANDERLEI FLORES

WILLIAM CHAGAS

ISMAEL DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
ELIEZER SA SILVA NOGUEIRA
WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA

RICHARD FELIPE ANTONUCCI
RODOLFO RIBEIRO

BRUNO ARAUJO FRANCESCHINI
LUCAS DA SILVA PEREIRA

MARIO TAVARES LOPES

NILTON SERGIO RODRIGUES
FERNANDO DA CUNHA

DAVI TORRES

ALBERTO ORIGNELLA LUPETTI

SANDES

SERGIO LEANDRO GOMES PARDIM
ALECIO OMENA DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS ELIZIARIO
FRANCISCO MARTINHO

CARLOS RENATO BATISTA
KLEBER DA SILVA SOUZA
MARCOS ANTONIO RUSSI

01/10/2023 - 15:15:49

DVR TRAIL 2023

5KM
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Idd.

30
21
39
30
36
35
54
27
60
51
34
31
32
28
52
31
43
51
38
45
39
28
37
63
52
40
66
50

32
33
38
61
71

49
47
52

Faixa
M3039
M1429
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M1429
M6099
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1429
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M1429
M3039
M6099
M5059
M4049
M6099
M5059

M3039
M3039
M3039
M6099
M6099

M4049
M4049
M5059
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11

Equipe
FANTRAIL

PURO MALTE
CHEGA DE REGRAS
FAN DE TRILHA
RUNNER FRIENDS
RUNNER FRIENDS
FAN DE TRILHA

BEM CORRER
FAN DE TRILHA
BRASIL QUE CORRE
AVULSO
RUNNER FRIENDS
TO2 RUN

FAN DE TRILHA

RCROSS TEAM

AVULSO
BEM CORRER
RUNNER FRIENDS
RCROSS TEAM
RCROSS TEAM

RM ASSESORIA
ESPORTIVA

PE DE PANO
FAN DE TRILHA
RCROSS TEAM

RM ASSESORIA
ESPORTIVA

RM ASSESORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:24:37
00:25:39
00:26:21
00:27:12
00:27:31
00:28:56
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:12
00:31:54
00:32:17
00:32:40
00:33:07
00:33:36
00:35:00
00:36:33
00:41:01
00:41:12
00:41:33
00:42:03
00:42:25
00:46:01
00:46:06
00:46:17
00:46:20
00:46:34
00:46:47
00:47:08

00:49:08
00:51:13
00:53:09
00:59:15
01:01:55

01:13:32
01:13:32
01:15:20



DVR TRAIL 2023

5KM MASC

01/10/2023 - 15:15:49



